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CREATE YOUR OWN TRANQUIL HAVEN

Step out of the city and into a soothing
paradise with a curated selection of
plants from Beards & Daisies.

Choose from two distinct and
unique collections to fill your home
with glorious greenery, texture and
life. Surround yourself with nature and
create a tranquil environment you'll look
forward to coming back to.

Both carefully considered and
balanced collections will provide you
with the look, feel and ambience
befitting of your new home. All plants
come complete with their own care
cards and we are always on hand to
provide any advice needed to help
your plants thrive.

From their health-boosting benefits
to their elegant aesthetic appeal, plants
are an essential part of any dwelling.
From potted palms that purify the air to
cool and collected cacti that promote a
sense of calm, our green friends boast
a variety of benefits for both your body
and mind.

Breathe easy at home whilst relaxing
amongst your houseplants. Plants
remove commonly found toxins from the
air, including formaldehyde, ammonia
and carbon monoxide. Better still, they
can also increase oxygen levels and
reduce airborne dust levels leaving you
inhaling healthier air.

Your plants will bring a new sense

of calm to your home, too — studies
suggest that merely looking at a plant
is enough to relax you. Further serene
benefits of plants include lower blood
pressure, heart rate and a reduction of
the stress hormone, cortisol.

Adding colour and greenery to
your indoor space can increase your
productivity and creativity by serving
you with a source of inspiration. This is
because plants are proven to enhance
focus — attentiveness can be increased
by 70 per cent when they are present in
aroom.

Choose the collection that speaks
to you and look forward to a greener,
brighter place to call home.



THE HAVANA COLLECTION

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT

Enjoy your own slice of paradise in the heart of the city — the Havana collection
is luscious and leafy, creating a relaxing backdrop for your home.

Capture the essence of Havana's
laid-back atmosphere with this
beautiful collection of luscious,
leafy houseplants.

Look forward to returning to a green
oasis as you relax in your living area.

From striking Monsteras to the
impressive Fiddle Leaf Fig, these
gorgeous plants will provide a sense
of tropical calm.

Areca Palms and Prayer Plants
provide life and beauty in the bedroom,
offering an abundance of wellbeing
benefits, from purifying the air to
aiding restful sleep.

The bathroom will feel like a luxury
spa where leafy Ferns and Asplenium
will thrive.

A tempting array of greenery adds
interest and texture to the kitchen and
dining area, featuring unusual and

exciting plants such as the Blue
Star Fern, Fatsia Japonica and
Baccifera Oasis.

Add depth and ambience
with hanging varieties of Pothos
and Philodendron. Simply beautiful.

PLANT BENEFITS

* Breathe easy — your plants will
purify the air of your home
* Boost productivity — we're

more focused when surrounded
by greenery

* Improve your mood — plants can
alleviate our response to stress

- Feel well — living plants also
promote healing
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THE NEW YORK COLLECTION
1 BEDROOM APARTMENT

The New York collection is perfect for those who appreciate clean, bold lines and
minimal design. Structured and considered, it complements your apartment perfectly.

This unique collection of houseplants
creates the perfect synergy of urban
living and natural greenery.

A bespoke arrangement of plants
will greet you on your arrival home,
with minimal and structural Snake
Plants and glossy ZZ Plants providing
a gorgeous array of foliage in the
living area.

Peace Lilies are essential for
relaxation and their air-purifying
properties and clean aesthetic lend
themselves perfectly to the bedroom.

Texture abounds in the bathroom,
with the beautiful Dracaena Lemon &
Lime and Kentia Palm.

Your kitchen area will be enhanced
by an attractive array of plants of
all shapes and sizes — from the

cascading String of Hearts to the
iconic Prayer Plant, your easy-care
plant collection will add interest
and intrigue.

PLANT BENEFITS

* Breathe easy — your plants will
purify the air of your home
* Boost productivity — we're

more focused when surrounded
by greenery

* Improve your mood — plants can
alleviate our response to stress

« Feel well — living plants also
promote healing




THE HAVANA COLLECTION
1 BEDROOM APARTMENT

KITCHEN/DINING BEDROOM
Small Prayer Plant Wi2cm 1 Small Areca Palm
Small Small Boston Wi2em 1 Small Prayer Plant
Small Swiss Cheese Wi2em 1 Medium  Areca Palm
Small Golden Pothos Wi2em 1 Tall Fiddle Leaf Fig
Small Blue Star Fern Wi2em 1 Tall Areca Palm
Small Hoya Linearis W1l4cm 1

Small Spider Plant W12cm 1

Small Calathea Leopardina wizem 1 BATHROOM
Small Asplenium Wi2cm 1

Small Calathea Freddie Wi2cm 1 Small Asplenium
Small Neon Pothos Wi2cm 1 Small Boston Fern
Small Fatsia Japonica W12cm 1 Medium Boston Fern
Small Aglaonema Wi2ecm 1 Tall Large Monstera
Small Muellenbachia Complexa W12cm 1

Hanging  Golden Pothos Wibcm 1

Hanging ~ Philodendron Scandens Wibem 1

Medium Boston Fern W17cm 1

Medium Baccifera Oasis Wi7cm 1

W12cm
W12cm
W17cm
W21cm
W24cm

W12cm
W12cm
Wi17cm
W24cm
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LIVING AREA

Small
Small
Medium
Tall

Tall

Tall

Calathea Makoyana W12cm 1
Livistona Rotundifolia Wldem 1
Monstera W19cm 1
Fiddle Leaf Fig W27cm 1
Large Monstera W24cm 1
Ficus Binnendijkii Alli W2lcm 1

£2,000

THE NEW YORK COLLECTION

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT

KITCHEN/DINING

Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Hanging
Hanging
Medium
Medium

Sanseveria Victoria (Whale Fin)

Aloe Vera

Snake Plant

yy4

Sanseveria Mikado
Prayer Plant (Red)
Prayer Plant (Green)
Rhipsalis Oasis
String of Hearts
Asparagus Fern
Spiderplant
Dracaena Marginata
Golden Barrel

Ficus Ginseng

Hoya Linearis
Fishbone Cactus
Cast Iron

Rhipsalis Burchelli

W1l4cm
W12cm
W12cm
W12cm
W12cm
W12cm
W12cm
W12cm
W12cm
W12cm
W12cm
W1Tcm
W12cm
W12cm
W1l4cm
W15cm
W17cm
W17cm

BEDROOM

Small Peace Lily

Small Sanseveria Mikado
Medium Peace Lily

Tall Snake Plant

Tall Peace Lily

BATHROOM

Small
Small
Medium
Tall

Dracaena Lemon & Lime
Hoya Linearis

Dracaena Warneckii
Kentia Palm

W12cm
W12cm
W17cm
W27cm
W24cm

W12cm
W12cm
Wi17cm
W24cm
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LIVING AREA

Small
Small
Medium
Tall

Tall

Chinese Money Plant
Small Snake

Y44

Y44

Ficus Binnendijkii Alli

W1l4cm
W13cm
W17cm
W27cm
W21cm

T S

£2,000

All plants come with a perfectly fitting pot chosen to complement the plant in a mixture of ceramic, concrete and sustainable plastic.

All prices include free delivery and install by Beards & Daisies.
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